Ruger Trailers Build List - 2021

1 8’ Sport
*Cargotub 60" L x44" W x24" T
* Reinforced lid and lid frame, lockable HD draw latches
» Expedition frame with integrated tongue rack
* LED travel and brake lights
« All terrain tires - 30” standard
* Pro Comp 16” black steel wheels
* 3,500 Ibs. capacity axle w/ leaf springs & shocks
* 7 Pin electric plug
» 2" Rear receiver tube
* Est. Weight — 800 Ibs.
(Some limited options)

1 6’ Off-Roader

» Cargo Tub 72" long x 54” at top x 44” at bottom x 24” tall
* Reinforced lid and lid frame, lockable HD draw latches
» Tailgate extra wide 36” x 16", lockable

» Expedition frame with integrated tongue rack

 Front and rear brush guards

» LED travel and brake lights

* All terrain tires - 33” standard

* Pro Comp 16” or 17” black steel wheels

* 3,500 Ibs. capacity axle w/ leaf springs & shocks

* 7 Pin electrical plug

2" Rear receiver tube

* Est. Weight — 950 Ibs.

S g

RUGER

CUSTOM OFF-ROAD TRAILERS

$5,797.00

$ 7,197.00



=
=
o
@
n

Toyota - 6x5.5

Jeep - 5x5

16”

177

Spacers/adaptors to fit hub centric wheels (If needed)
Custom / Other

= OoOoooo

_‘
(¢
n

31” (5’ Sport)

32” (5’ Sport)

33” (5’ Sport)

35”

Custom (additional cost)

Hinininn

Powder Coat Color Options
Multiple standard colors to choose from
Custom Paint Match (additional cost)

10

Main Trailer Options

2” Ball Tow Coupler

Max Coupler 360 deg. - articulating coupler
Electric Brakes, self-adjusting

Tailgate extra wide 36” x 16”, lockable (5’ Sport)
Front and Rear Brush Guards (5’ Sport)

O OHEEE

Timbren Suspension w/ Self Adjusting Electric Brakes
(3,500 Ibs capacity)

Tent Rack Options

- Fixed Rack Options

1 Roof Top Tent Lid Rack — Short (no annex — 8”)

1 Roof Top Tent Lid Rack — Mid (short annex — 12” - 14”)

1 Roof Top Tent Lid Rack — Tall (tall annex — 18”- 24”)
(Includes side mounting area)

- Adjustable Rack Options
1 Gas Strut Assist Tent Rack — Assisted Raise
(Strut force adjusted for rack & tent weight)

] Powered Tent Rack — Powered Raise & Lower

(Includes: deep cycle battery power & tongue box options)

1 Powered Rack Upgrade - Synced Actuators
- Includes Optical Feedback Actuators & Controller
- Precise Level Movement

Power Tonque Box Options (choose one)
L] Deep Cycle Battery Power System

- Connected for vehicle charging and fuse block (switch for tent riser)

- Tongue Box Included

1 Portable Power Bank (dual DC hook up)
- Fuse block (switch for tent riser)
- Tongue Box Included

$ 175.00
$ TBA

$ 175.00
$ 200.00
$225.00
$ TBA
$ TBA

$ TBA

$ 150.00
$ 325.00
$ 425.00
$ 575.00
$ 400.00

$ 750.00

$ 325.00
$ 450.00
$ 775.00

$ 1,550.00

$ 3,450.00

$ 425.00

$ 1,350.00

$ 2,350.00



Additional Options

L]
1

L]

O OOHHE

10

Rear Stabilizer Jacks (2) — Removable
Front Heavy-Duty Stabilizer w/ Wheel

Spare Tire Swing-Out Carrier
- Additional Wheel & Tire Required (spacer as needed)

Tongue Box — Large

Tounge Box — Small

Tongue Basket w/ Tie Downs

Expedition Rack Basket — Mounted to Short RTT Racks
Tongue Ice Chest Holder (built to size)

RotoPax Lockable Carrier - Fits (3) 2-gallon containers
- RotoPax Containers sold separately

5-gallon Water/Fuel Can Carrier — Lockable
5-gallon Plastic Water Can
5-Gallon Metal Gas Can

Propane Tank Holder (11 Ibs.)
LP Tank (11 Ibs.)

23Zero Tent & Accessories (full line of tents available)

L]
[
1

Tent — Sizes and Styles Available
Annex (short or tall)
Awning

Customer Added Options

L]
L]
L]

TBA
TBA
TBA

NOT INCLUDED WITH TRAILER PURCHASE

S g

RUGER

CUSTOM OFF-ROAD TRAILERS

$ 250.00
$ 375.00

$ 1,550.00

$ 725.00
$575.00
$ 650.00
$ 950.00
$ 350.00

$ 210.00 ea.

$ 135.00 ea.

$ 85.00 ea.

$ 150.00 ea.

$ 185.00 ea.
$ 145.00 ea.

$ TBA
$ TBA
$ TBA

© BB

Vehicle Towing Package - frame mounted tow hitch assembly and 2” hitch receiver
Vehicle 7 Pin Electrical Connection
Vehicle Brake Controller

Qty.

Qty.
Qty.
Qty.

Qty.
Qty.



