Ruger Trailers Build List - 2021

□ 5' Sport \$5,797.00

- Cargo tub 60" L x 44" W x 24" T
- Reinforced lid and lid frame, lockable HD draw latches
- Expedition frame with integrated tongue rack
- LED travel and brake lights
- All terrain tires 30" standard
- Pro Comp 16" black steel wheels
- 3,500 lbs. capacity axle w/ leaf springs & shocks
- 7 Pin electric plug
- 2" Rear receiver tube
- Est. Weight 800 lbs. (Some limited options)

□ 6' Off-Roader \$ 7,197.00

- Cargo Tub 72" long x 54" at top x 44" at bottom x 24" tall
- Reinforced lid and lid frame, lockable HD draw latches
- Tailgate extra wide 36" x 16", lockable
- Expedition frame with integrated tongue rack
- Front and rear brush guards
- LED travel and brake lights
- All terrain tires 33" standard
- Pro Comp 16" or 17" black steel wheels
- 3,500 lbs. capacity axle w/ leaf springs & shocks
- 7 Pin electrical plug
- 2" Rear receiver tube
- Est. Weight 950 lbs.



Whee	Toyota - 6x5.5 Jeep - 5x5 16" 17" Spacers/adaptors to fit hub centric wheels (If needed) Custom / Other	\$ 175.00 \$ TBA
Tires	31" (5' Sport) 32" (5' Sport) 33" (5' Sport) 35" Custom (additional cost)	\$ 175.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 225.00 \$ TBA \$ TBA
Powe	der Coat Color Options Multiple standard colors to choose from Custom Paint Match (additional cost)	\$ TBA
Main	Trailer Options 2" Ball Tow Coupler Max Coupler 360 deg articulating coupler Electric Brakes, self-adjusting Tailgate extra wide 36" x 16", lockable (5' Sport) Front and Rear Brush Guards (5' Sport)	\$ 150.00 \$ 325.00 \$ 425.00 \$ 575.00 \$ 400.00
	Timbren Suspension w/ Self Adjusting Electric Brakes (3,500 lbs capacity)	\$ 750.00
	Rack Options ed Rack Options Roof Top Tent Lid Rack – Short (no annex – 8") Roof Top Tent Lid Rack – Mid (short annex – 12" - 14") Roof Top Tent Lid Rack – Tall (tall annex – 18"- 24") (Includes side mounting area)	\$ 325.00 \$ 450.00 \$ 775.00
- Adj	ustable Rack Options Gas Strut Assist Tent Rack – Assisted Raise (Strut force adjusted for rack & tent weight)	\$ 1,550.00
	Powered Tent Rack – Powered Raise & Lower (Includes: deep cycle battery power & tongue box options)	\$ 3,450.00
	Powered Rack Upgrade - Synced Actuators - Includes Optical Feedback Actuators & Controller - Precise Level Movement	\$ 425.00
Powe	Deep Cycle Battery Power System - Connected for vehicle charging and fuse block (switch for tent riser) - Tangua Box Included	\$ 1,350.00
	Tongue Box IncludedPortable Power Bank (dual DC hook up)Fuse block (switch for tent riser)Tongue Box Included	\$ 2,350.00

Addi	tional Options Rear Stabilizer Jacks (2) – Removable Front Heavy-Duty Stabilizer w/ Wheel	\$ 250.00 \$ 375.00		
	Spare Tire Swing-Out Carrier - Additional Wheel & Tire Required (spacer as needed)	\$ 1,550.00		
	Tongue Box – Large Tounge Box – Small Tongue Basket w/ Tie Downs Expedition Rack Basket – Mounted to Short RTT Racks Tongue Ice Chest Holder (built to size)	\$ 725.00 \$ 575.00 \$ 650.00 \$ 950.00 \$ 350.00		
	RotoPax Lockable Carrier - Fits (3) 2-gallon containers - RotoPax Containers sold separately	\$ 210.00 ea.	Qty	
	5-gallon Water/Fuel Can Carrier – Lockable 5-gallon Plastic Water Can 5-Gallon Metal Gas Can	\$ 135.00 ea. \$ 85.00 ea. \$ 150.00 ea.	Qty	
	Propane Tank Holder (11 lbs.) LP Tank (11 lbs.)	\$ 185.00 ea. \$ 145.00 ea.	,	
23Zero Tent & Accessories (full line of tents available) ☐ Tent – Sizes and Styles Available \$ TBA ☐ Annex (short or tall) \$ TBA ☐ Awning \$ TBA				
Cust	omer Added Options TBA TBA TBA TBA	\$ \$ \$		

NOT INCLUDED WITH TRAILER PURCHASE

- Vehicle Towing Package frame mounted tow hitch assembly and 2" hitch receiver
- Vehicle 7 Pin Electrical Connection
- Vehicle Brake Controller

